

BRITTINGHAM PARK PATH AND BOAT LAUNCH RECONFIGURATION - 2015

CONTRACT NO. 7495

Date: 3/6/15

Item	Quantity	Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.		S & L	Badgerland	Raymond P.
		Price	Extension	Underground and Trucking Inc. Price	Excavating Corporation Price	Cattell Inc. Price
Section B: Proposal Page						
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$400.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$8,450.00	\$12,500.00	\$7,500.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y.	140.00	\$20.00	\$2,800.00	\$20.00	\$22.00	\$40.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL (6 INCH) - S.Y.	560.00	\$1.50	\$840.00	\$6.00	\$3.20	\$5.00
20302.0 - SAWCUT CONCRETE FULL DEPTH - L.F.	20.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
20321.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT - S.Y.	37.00	\$15.00	\$555.00	\$20.00	\$12.00	\$25.00
21056.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID - PROVIDE & INSTALL - EACH	3.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$200.00	\$120.00	\$150.00
21057.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID - MAINTAIN - EACH	3.00	\$20.00	\$60.00	\$40.00	\$10.00	\$40.00
21058.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID - REMOVE - EACH	3.00	\$30.00	\$90.00	\$40.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
20303.0 - SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT - L.F.	20.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$2.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y.	560.00	\$1.00	\$560.00	\$2.20	\$1.50	\$5.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - L.F.	220.00	\$10.00	\$2,200.00	\$8.00	\$3.50	\$6.00
21063.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, TYPE A - ORGANIC - S.Y.	540.00	\$1.50	\$810.00	\$1.80	\$1.50	\$3.00
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION NO. 2 OR NO. 3 - TON	88.00	\$10.00	\$880.00	\$24.00	\$20.00	\$30.00
40201.0 - HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON	48.00	\$110.00	\$5,280.00	\$130.00	\$148.00	\$130.00
90031.0 - MOVE ENTRANCE POST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$750.00
90032.0 - GEOWEB ACCESS - S.Y.	25.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$50.00
90033.0 - FENCE SAFETY - L.F.	35.00	\$8.00	\$280.00	\$8.00	\$10.00	\$8.00
90034.0 - CAP INLET - EACH	1.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,150.00	\$800.00	\$1,200.00
Totals			\$31,655.00	\$31,951.00	\$33,640.00	\$38,270.00